Games for 69ers Slo-pitch
Last Updated on June 21, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

05/04/ 6:00 PM PDT sandy bottoms 0 69ers Slo-pitch 0 Tie
10

05/04/ 6:00 PM PDT sandy bottoms 0 69ers Slo-pitch 0 Tie
10

05/04/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 1 Bad News Beers 0 Win
10

05/04/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 0 Bad News Beers 1 Loss
10

05/11/ 6:50 PM PDT well built ball bumpers 18 69ers Slo-pitch 25 Win
10

05/11/ 6:50 PM PDT well built ball bumpers 16 69ers Slo-pitch 25 Win
10

05/12/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 20 Mound Pounders 11 Win
10

05/12/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 11 Mound Pounders 10 Win
10

05/18/ 7:40 PM PDT leave it to beaver 25 69ers Slo-pitch 23 Loss
10

05/18/ 7:40 PM PDT leave it to beaver 25 69ers Slo-pitch 22 Loss
10

05/19/ 6:15 PM PDT thirsty dozen 21 69ers Slo-pitch 5 Loss
10

05/19/ 6:15 PM PDT thirsty dozen 13 69ers Slo-pitch 12 Loss
10

05/25/ 8:30 PM PDT ball therapy 25 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Loss
10

05/25/ 8:30 PM PDT ball therapy 25 69ers Slo-pitch 8 Loss
10

05/26/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 5 hillbillies 12 Loss
10

05/26/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 2 hillbillies 19 Loss
10

06/04/ 6:15 PM PDT Balls Deep 6 69ers Slo-pitch 16 Win
10

06/04/ 6:15 PM PDT Balls Deep 17 69ers Slo-pitch 4 Loss
10

06/08/ 10:10 PM happy hour 15 69ers Slo-pitch 25 Win
10 PDT

06/08/ 10:10 PM happy hour 17 69ers Slo-pitch 25 Win
10 PDT

06/09/  6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 14 The other guys 5 Win
10

06/09/ 6:15 PM PDT 69ers Slo-pitch 18 The other guys 7 Win

10



06/15/
10
06/15/

10

06/17/
10

06/17/
10

06/21/
10
06/21/
10

06/22/
10

06/22/
10

06/29/
10

06/29/
10
07/06/
10

07/06/
10

07/08/
10

07/08/
10
07/13/
10

07/13/
10

07/16/
10

07/16/
10

07/20/
10
07/20/
10

07/21/
10

07/21/
10

07/27/
10

07/27/
10

07/27/
10

07/27/
10

08/03/
10

08/03/
10

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:50 PM PDT

6:50 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

9:20 PM PDT

9:20 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

10:10 PM

PDT
10:10 PM

PDT
6:15 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

6:15 PM PDT

Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
the smash
the smash
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
smashy mcsmasher
smashy mcsmasher
ball diggers
ball diggers
habebe
habebe
Stix
Stix
the sand people
the sand people
Bad News Beers
Bad News Beers
the seal clubbers
the seal clubbers
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
graham crackaz
graham crackaz
thirsty dozen
thirsty dozen
hillbillies

hillbillies

20

18

18

22

16

11

18

14

11

11

25

25

20

18

22

19

12

15

18

69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
pineapples
pineapples
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch

69ers Slo-pitch

Mound Pounders

Mound Pounders

69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch

69ers Slo-pitch

25

25

14

15

25

25

25

25

25

25

14

10

25

25

15

14

25

25

12

13

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss



08/03/ 6:50 PM PDT the upsetters 18 69ers Slo-pitch 25 Win
10

08{83/ 6:50 PM PDT the upsetters 17 69ers Slo-pitch 25 Win
08{(1)0/ 7:40 PM PDT sizzlin' smasherz 25 69ers Slo-pitch 21 Loss
08{%)0/ 7:40 PM PDT sizzlin' smasherz 25 69ers Slo-pitch 23 Loss
08{(1)2/ 6:15 AM PDT pineapples 1 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
08{(1)4/ 9:30 AM PDT Balls Deep 16 69ers Slo-pitch 3 Loss
08{%)4/ 6:30 PM PDT Bad News Beers 12 69ers Slo-pitch 12 Tie
08/15/ 12:30 PM pineapples 14 69ers Slo-pitch 16 Win
10 PDT
08{(1)7/ 8:30 PM PDT the drunken clams 0 69ers Slo-pitch 0 Tie
08{%)7/ 8:30 PM PDT the drunken clams 0 69ers Slo-pitch 0 Tie

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



