Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/04/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	sandy bottoms	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie
05/04/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	sandy bottoms	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie
05/04/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	1	Bad News Beers	0	Win
05/04/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Bad News Beers	1	Loss
05/11/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	well built ball bumpers	18	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
05/11/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	well built ball bumpers	16	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
05/12/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	20	Mound Pounders	11	Win
05/12/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	11	Mound Pounders	10	Win
05/18/ 10	7:40 PM PDT	leave it to beaver	25	69ers Slo-pitch	23	Loss
05/18/ 10	7:40 PM PDT	leave it to beaver	25	69ers Slo-pitch	22	Loss
05/19/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	thirsty dozen	21	69ers Slo-pitch	5	Loss
05/19/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	thirsty dozen	13	69ers Slo-pitch	12	Loss
05/25/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	ball therapy	25	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Loss
05/25/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	ball therapy	25	69ers Slo-pitch	8	Loss
05/26/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	5	hillbillies	12	Loss
05/26/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	2	hillbillies	19	Loss
06/04/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Balls Deep	6	69ers Slo-pitch	16	Win
06/04/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Balls Deep	17	69ers Slo-pitch	4	Loss
06/08/ 10	10:10 PM PDT	happy hour	15	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/08/ 10	10:10 PM PDT	happy hour	17	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/09/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	14	The other guys	5	Win
06/09/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	18	The other guys	7	Win

06/15/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	Scared Hitless	20	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/15/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	Scared Hitless	18	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/17/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	the smash	0	69ers Slo-pitch	1	Win
06/17/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	the smash	1	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Loss
06/21/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	8	pineapples	14	Loss
06/21/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	5	pineapples	15	Loss
06/22/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	smashy mcsmasher	18	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/22/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	smashy mcsmasher	22	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/29/ 10	7:40 PM PDT	ball diggers	16	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
06/29/ 10	7:40 PM PDT	ball diggers	11	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/06/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	habebe	18	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/06/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	habebe	14	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/08/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Stix	6	69ers Slo-pitch	14	Win
07/08/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Stix	8	69ers Slo-pitch	10	Win
07/13/ 10	9:20 PM PDT	the sand people	4	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/13/ 10	9:20 PM PDT	the sand people	11	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/16/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Bad News Beers	9	69ers Slo-pitch	9	Tie
07/16/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	Bad News Beers	11	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/20/ 10	10:10 PM PDT	the seal clubbers	25	69ers Slo-pitch	14	Loss
07/20/ 10	10:10 PM PDT	the seal clubbers	25	69ers Slo-pitch	7	Loss
07/21/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	20	Mound Pounders	6	Win
07/21/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	69ers Slo-pitch	18	Mound Pounders	5	Win
07/27/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	graham crackaz	22	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/27/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	graham crackaz	19	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
07/27/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	thirsty dozen	12	69ers Slo-pitch	12	Tie
07/27/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	thirsty dozen	15	69ers Slo-pitch	13	Loss
08/03/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	hillbillies	9	69ers Slo-pitch	3	Loss
08/03/ 10	6:15 PM PDT	hillbillies	18	69ers Slo-pitch	6	Loss

08/03/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	the upsetters	18	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
08/03/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	the upsetters	17	69ers Slo-pitch	25	Win
08/10/ 10	7:40 PM PDT	sizzlin' smasherz	25	69ers Slo-pitch	21	Loss
08/10/ 10	7:40 PM PDT	sizzlin' smasherz	25	69ers Slo-pitch	23	Loss
08/12/ 10	6:15 AM PDT	pineapples	1	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/14/ 10	9:30 AM PDT	Balls Deep	16	69ers Slo-pitch	3	Loss
08/14/ 10	6:30 PM PDT	Bad News Beers	12	69ers Slo-pitch	12	Tie
08/15/ 10	12:30 PM PDT	pineapples	14	69ers Slo-pitch	16	Win
08/17/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	the drunken clams	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie
08/17/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	the drunken clams	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie